M.Sc. | st Sem. Chemistry
Fee Structure-2022-23
General Seat

No.  Fee ) Amount
1 |Admission Fee 120.00
2 |Tution Fee 1760.00 (Per Year)
3 _Ll_t;rary Caution Monev 600.00
q Lab. Caution Money 500.00
5 Amalgamated Fund 75.00
6 Library Annual Fee 120.00
7 | Library Development Fee 125,00
8 Physical Welfare Fee 150.00
9 Identity Card Fee 50.00
10 Student Welfare Fee 25.00
11 Annual / Univ. Magzine Fee 35.00
12 Student Aid Fund 15.00
13 Lab. Fee 1000.00
14 University Administrative Fee 60.00
15 Student Union Fee 60.00
16 Endowment Fee 25.00
17 Computer Fee 600.00
18 Alumini Fee 200.00
19 Career Counceling Fee 20.00
20 Placement Fee 20.00
21 Conference/Workshop Fee 1000.00
22 | uIR® Rmen gee 50.00
23 | 3ifergs v s 50.00
Total Rs. 6660.00 (srgarfra)
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Online Fees Paid @3 @1 Process= www.prsu.ac.in - — Online Payment For SoS
(New) —*  Select Transaction —* New Payment — Student Mobile No.

OTP Send Message — Student Name Details Show —— All Fees Details— Choose
All Payment Fees Type ~ —#Submit—=Paid Debit Card/Credit Card/ Internet Baniing-
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M.Sc. | st Sem. Chemistry

Fee Structure-2022-23

Pavmenj:g_at qus

No. Fee Amount
1 Admission Fee 120.00
2 Tution Fee 20,000.00 (Per Semester)
3 Library Caution Money 600.00
4 Lab. Caution Money 500.00
5 Amalgamated Fund 75.00
6 Library Annual Fee 120.00
7 Library Development Fee 125.00
8 Physical Welfare Fee 150.00
9 Identity Card Fee 50.00
10 Student Welfare Fee 25,00
11 Annual / Univ. Magzine Fee 35.00
12 Student Aid Fund 15.00
13 Lab. Fee 1000.00
14 University Administrative Fee 60.00
15 Student Union Fee 60.00
16 Endowment Fee 25.00
17 Computer Fee 600.00
18 Alumini Fee 200.00
19 Career Counceling Fee 20.00
20 Placement Fee 20.00
21 Conference/Waorkshop Fee 1000.00
22 | wR® Rman Tew 50.00
23 | ifreme wrifiT e 50.00
Total Rs. 24,900.00 (arperfre)
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(New) —*>  Select Transaction — New Payment — Student Mobijle No.
OTP Send Message — Student Name Details Show — All Fees Details—s Choose
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